－1－
SKID STEER LOADER PARTS CATALOG
Weifang Baoomax Construction Machinery Co.,ltd
Michael@baoomax.com; www.baoomax.com;
－2－
CONTENT
1 MUFFLER ASSEMBLY…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………3
2 AIR FILTER………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………4

DECALS-1 750D-10
ITEM DESCRIPTION Q'TY
1 465 Model Designation 1
2 DECAL Emergency Exit 1
3 DECAL Fuse and Relay 1
4 DECAL Lubrication 1
5 DECAL Loader Lock and Unlock 1
6 Operating Capacity 1
7 DECAL Diesel Fuel 1
8 DECAL Hydraulic Fluid 1
9 DECAL Tie Down 1
10 DECAL Lift Hook 1
11 REFLECTOR Red;Set Of 2 1
12 REFLECTOR Red;Set Of 2 1
13 DECAL SSLMC 5-3/8X25in 1
14 DECAL Case,With Stripes;Left Hand 1
15 DECAL Case,With Stripes;Right Hand 1
－31－
DECALS-2 750D-10
ITEM DESCRIPTION Q'TY
1 DECAL Loader Bypass 1
2 DECAL Throttle 1
3 DECALAuxiliary Hydraulics 1
4 DECAL Starting In Gear 1
5 DECAL Keep Clear 1
6 DECAL Stay Clear 1
7 DECAL Pinch Point 1
8 DECAL Blower Conrtrol 1
9 DECAL Read The Operator's Manual 1
10 DECAL Control Switch ldentification 1
11 DECAL Coupler Engagement Indicator 1
12 DECAL Hydraulic Coupler Lock REFLECTOR Not
lllustrated 1
－32－
DECALS-3 750D-10
ITEM DESCRIPTION Q'TY
1 DECAL Danger,Crush Hazard 1
2 DECAL Danger,Crush Hazard 1
3 DECAL Caution,Always lnspect Coupler Latch 1
4 DECALWaming,Tip Hazard 1
5 DECALWaming,Pinch Point 1
6 DECALWaming,Read the Operator's Manual 1
7 DECAL Daner,Starting in Gear 1
8 DECALWaming,Keep Clear 1
9 DECAL Do Not Operate 1
10 DECAL Battery 1
11 DECAL Ride Control 1
12 DECALWaming,Do Not Turm Ride Control On 1
13 DECALWaming,Pressurized System Hazard 1
－33－
WIRING CONNECTION DRAWING 750D-11